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Freelance PR /  
PR agency 

Key contacts Email Clients Based in Africa 

Abercrombie & Kent 
 

James Treacy 
+44 (0)1242 546686 

JTreacy@abercrombiekent.co.uk  
 

A&K  
Cox & Kings 
Sanctuary Retreats 
Crystal Cruises 

Abel & Graham Julia Tsavellas 
Olivia and Isabel 

julia@abelandgraham.com  Hemingways Collection in Kenya including Nairobi, Ol Seki Mara, Watamu and 
Eden Residence. 

Authentic Travel PR Claire Norrish 
Pandora George 
+44 (0) 7866 800900 

enquiries@authentictravelpr.com  Atzaró  Okavango  - Botswana (in assoc. with African Bushcamps) 
Atzaró Cape Town – South Africa 

BP-PR Beate Pechman 
+49 (0)1578 0255 613 

beate@bp-pr.com     
 

Gondwana (Garden Route, South Africa)  
Samara Game Reserve (Great Karoo, South Africa) 
The Royal Portfolio (Cape Town, Winelands, Garden Route, Kruger, South 
Africa) 
White Pearl (Mozambique) 

Black Tomato Emma de Vadder 
 

emma.devadder@blacktomato.com  Black Tomato - top PR focuses for Africa product are: East Africa (Kenya, 
Rwanda, Zanzibar), Botswana, Madagascar, South Africa, Namibia, Tanzania, 
Zambia and Zimbabwe. 

Bspoke Associates 
 

Kathryn Miller 
+1 484 896 8206 
 

k@bspokeassociates.com 
 

Fairmont Hotels and Resorts – including Mount Kenya, Masai Mara, Nairobi, 
Fairmont Taghazout in Morocco, The View in Agidir and The Cape Grace in 
Cape Town.  

Charlotte Rous Charlotte Rous 
+44 7969 682112 
 

charlotte@charlotterous.co.uk 
 

Great Plains  - 15 camps in Botswana, Zimbabwe and Kenya. Founded and 
positioned around Dereck and Beverly Joubert since 2006 and supports 
sustainability goals through the Great Plains Foundation  

Charlotte’s Web PR Charlotte Wilmots charlotte@charlotteswebpr.co.uk  Elegant Resorts  - key destinations including South Africa, Namibia, Kenya, 
Botswana. Namibia is particularly key for in 2024 as we have a new DMC and 
new itineraries coming up in a few weeks. 
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Clover PR Chloe Schultz 
 

chloe@cloverpr.co.uk  Audley Travel -  Covering all seven continents, The world your way shows you 
how you can see the world with us.  Africa specialists. 

Cosstick PR Katie Cosstick katie@cosstick.co.uk  Southall Travel – a leading operator of worldwide flights and packages,  
Away Holidays offers a broad range of destinations around the world.  Kenya, 
Zanzibar and South Africa are popular for both brands 

Dovetail  Rebecca Gawley rebecca@dovetail-agency.co.uk  Sabi Sabi (South Africa) 
Kuda Villingilli (Maldives) 
Natural World Safaris 

Ethos Marketing Alison Whitfield alison@ethosmarketing.co.uk   Kavango-Zambezi Transfrontier Conservation Area - KAZA TFCA is the 
Okavango and Zambezi River Basin regions of Angola, Botswana, Namibia, 
Zambia and Zimbabwe. 

Far Communications Alana Fogarty alana@farcommunications.co.uk  Journeys With Purpose - global travel company with flagship journeys in Africa 
Cape Town Tourism 

Laura Shelbourne Laura Shelbourne 
+44 (0)7957 322275 
 

laura@laurashelbourne.com   The Elewana Collection - 16 luxury camps and lodges across East Africa 
SkySafari - A fixed itinerary private plane itineraries across Kenya and Tanzania  
Cheli & Peacock Safaris -  DMC in Kenya, Tanzania, Uganda and Rwanda  

Lovett and Co Nicole Lovett 
+44(0)739 4170 300 

nicole@lovettandco.org  The Explorations Company  
  

Luxefinity/ World At 
Your Feet Comms 

Michelle de Klerk michelle@luxefinity.com  The Last Word – Cape Town, Cape Winelands, Madikwe and Greater Kruger 

MMGY Grifco  
 
 

Isabelle Thomas 
Alexandra Delf 

ithomas@grifcopr.com  
adelf@grifcopr.com  
 

Lepogo Lodges  - Lapalala, Limpopo province,  SA  
Wilderness – Botswana, Kenya, Namibia, Rwanda, South Africa, Tanzania, 
Zambia, Zimbabwe 

MMGY Hills Balfour 
 

Samantha Cuthbert 
+44 (0) 7929 927 291 

scuthbert@mmgyglobal.com  
southafrica@hillsbalfour.com 

South African Tourism 

Peers Communications Caroline Van Praagh 
Laura Smith 
+44 (0)7879 199 422 

caroline@peerscommunications.com  
 
laura@peerscommunications.com  
 

The Luxury Safari Company - tour op selling high end properties and 
experiences across Africa  
Chiawa Safaris  - Chiawa Camp and Old Mondoro in Lower Zambezi and Puku 
Ridge in South Luangwa (Zambia) 

Perowne 
 
  
   
 

Lydia Cleere 
+44 (0)20 7078 0295 
 
Nick Wilson 

lc@perowneinternational.com  
 
 

Mavros Safaris 
Singita  
The Safari Collection (Kenya) 
The Cape Grace 
Time + Tide 

Pindrop PR Adele Cutler 
 

adele@pindroppr.com  African Bush Camps 
Great Lakes Safaris (DMC -Uganda & Rwanda) 
Great Lakes Uganda Lodges 
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Mahogany Springs Lodge, Bwindi 
Coral Tree Travel 
Kuzuko Lodge, SA 
Mahlatini Luxury Travel 

Rove PR Katie O'Lone 
Meadows Hulme  

Katie@rovepr.com 
 

Red Savannah  
Lengishu - Kenya 

Sarah Barnett 
Communications Ltd. 

Sarah Barnett 
07813 844738 

sarah@sarahbarnettpr.co.uk 
 

IZZA  - Marrakech, Morocco 

Small World Marketing Adele Cutler 
Anita Powell 
 

adele@smallworldmarketing.co.uk  
anita@smallworldmarketing.co.uk  

Green Safaris (Zambia and Malawi) 
Morukuru Family (South Africa) 
Ker & Downey Botswana 
Lewa Wilderness (Kenya) 
Naibor Camps (Kenya) 
Zanzibar White Sands (Zanzibar) 
Santorini Mozambique (Mozambique) 

Sophie Askew PR 
 

Sophie Askew sofie@sofieaskewpr.co.uk  Aardvark Safaris 
Cottar’s Safaris (Cottar’s 1920s Camp & Private Bush Villa (Kenya) 

Susie Aust 
Communications 

Susie Aust  
+44 7737 038508 
Caroline Calvert 
Sarah Barnett   
Sara Norman 

susie@susieaust.co.uk  
caroline@carolinecalvert.co.uk  
sarah@sarahbarnettpr.co.uk  
saranormanassociatespr@gmail.com  

Rainbow Tours – Africa specialist tour operator  
Stubborn Mule  - Family specialist, offering safaris in Kenya, Namibia, South 
Africa, Tanzania and Madagascar 
Inspiring Travel - Leading luxury tour operator, offering safaris across Africa 
including South Africa, Botswana, Kenya, Mozambique, Rwanda  

Storrington Collective Li Boatwright 
+44 (0)779 367 8030  
 

Li@storringtoncollective.com  
 

Blue Safari (Seychelles) 
Cora Cora (Maldives) 
Desert & Delta (Botswana) 
Ultimate safaris (Namibia)  

The PC Agency Sophie Holloway 
Kate Pernfuss 
Annie Mills 

sh@pc.agency  
kp@pc.agency  
annie@pc.agency  

Zambia Tourism  
Kamba African rainforest Experiences – Republic of Congo 
Wild Frontiers 

Umlingo Travel PR Claire Roadley 
+44 (0) 7795108195 
 

claire@umlingo.co.uk  
 

Bushtops – luxury camps in the Mara (Kenya) and Serengeti (Tanzania) 
Onguma in Etosha (Namibia) 
Mosetlha  - rustic eco lodge in Madikwe (South Africa) 
Weeva - the sustainability management tool for hotels 
OurAfrica.Travel – online trade show 
Travel Promoters’ portfolio in Africa 

We are Lotus Katie Cosstick katie@wearelotus.co.uk  Exodus Adventure Travels - a lot of different trips across the African continent 
and Sierra Leone.  
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